SPECIFICATIONS
© 2013 by Messcomp Datentechnik GmbH
Phone: +49.8071.9187.0
Fax: +49.8071.9187.40
OPTOPRE-PCI8STANDARD
8 optocoupler inputs
8 relay outputs 2A

German Manual (English on Demand)
Driver and program examples on CD
ORDER INFORMATION
OPTOPRE-PCI8STANDARd EDP No. A-423600
I/O Card
DS37R200DS37 EDP No. A-202400
Shielded connection line (approx.
2 m) to connect KMDB-37 to a 37pin
Sub-D jack
DS37R500DS37 EDP No. A-202800
Shielded connection line (approx.
5 m) to connect KMDB-37 to a 37pin
Sub-D jack
DS37R100DS37 EDP-No. A-202200
Shielded connection line (approx.
1 m) to connect KMDB-37 to a 37pin
Sub-D jack
KMDB-37 EDP No. A-2046
Terminal module with a 37pin screw
terminal block with prototype area
for soldering, to connect to a 37pin
Sub-D jack
KMDB-37S EDP No  A-204910
Terminal module with a 38-pin screw
terminal block to connect to a 37pin
Sub-D jack